Honeywell y Subject to change EN0H-2121GE25 R0115
V310
VENUS Series Premium Manual Valve
RADIATOR VALVE WITH TRV INSERT, INTERNAL THREADS
PRODUCT DATA
Angle
Horizontal angle
Straight

.5
l
d1
V310 VENUS SERIES PREMIUM MANUAL VALVE
Honeywell y Subject to change 3 EN0H-2121GE25 R0115
Accessories
Connections
Service Parts
Compression fitting for COPPER and STEEL pipe.
Consisting of compression nut and compression ring.
For valves with internal thread.
Valve size Pipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
3/8" (DN10) 10 mm FIG3/8CS10 1
3/8" (DN10) 12 mm FIG3/8CS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 10 mm FIG1/2CS10 1
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CS15-10 10
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CS16 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 22 mm FIG3/4CS22 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft
steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating
temperature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for COPPER and SOFT STEEL pipe.
Consisting of compression nut, compression ring and
support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Valve size Pipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
3/8" (DN10) 12 mm FIG3/8CSS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 12 mm FIG1/2CSS12 1
1/2" (DN15) 14 mm FIG1/2CSS14 1
1/2" (DN15) 15 mm FIG1/2CSS15 1
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2CSS16 1
1/2" (DN15) 18 mm FIG1/2CSS18 1
3/4" (DN20) 18 mm FIG3/4CSS18 1
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft
steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness.Max. operating
temperature 120°C, max. operating pressure 10 bar.
Compression fitting for MULTILAYER pipe.
Consisting of compression nut,  compression ring and
support insert.
For valves with internal thread.
Valve size Pipe
dimension
Part number Pcs/
pack
1/2" (DN15) 16 mm FIG1/2M16X2 1
NOTE: Max. operating temperature 90°C, max. operating
pressure 10 bar.
Replacement valve insert
BB type VS1200BB01